176
 800-893-2321
EN
 Series
The base EN drive can be easily controlled with single
and multi-axis controllers, PLCs and host controllers
for medium power applications. The analog torque

        Mounting Flange: E = English, M = Metric
 MG Motor Family
Servo System Order Guide
186
 800-893-2321
EN
 Series
4000
3000
2000
1000
0
EN - 230V MG Motor Specifications
   Cont. Stall Peak Stall Rated Torque Rated Max.*  Encoder    Motor
 rive Motor Torque Torque @Rated Speed* Power Operating Resolution Inertia Motor Ke Motor Kt Weight
 Model Model lb-in lb-in lb-in HP Speed lines/rev lb-in-sec2 Vrms/krpm lb-in/Arms lb
   Nm Nm Nm kWatts RPM  kg-cm2  Nm/Arms kg
 EN-204 MG-205 5 16 3.7 0.29 5000 2048 0.000099 28 4.1 3
   0.56 1.81 0.41 0.22   0.112  0.47 1.3
 EN-204 MG-208 9 27 7.5 0.60 5000 2048 0.000169 28 4.1 4
   1.02 3.09 0.848 0.44   0.191  0.47 1.8
 EN-204 MG-316 18.6 42 16 1.02 4000 2048 0.000560 38 5.5 8.3
   2.10 4.75 1.81 0.76   0.630  0.62 3.8
 EN-208 MG-316 18.6 56 16 1.02 4000 2048 0.000560 38 5.5 8.3
   2.10 6.33 1.81 0.76   0.630  0.62 3.8
 EN-208 MG-340 50 133 42 2.00 3000 2048 0.001458 57 8.3 14.6
   5.65 15.03 4.75 1.49   1.646  0.94 6.6
 EN-208 MG-455 68 138 52 2.48 3000 2048 0.002658 60 8.8 20
   7.68 15.40 5.84 1.85   3.000  0.99 9.1
 EN-214 MG-455 68 200 52 2.48 3000 2048 0.002658 60 8.8 20
   7.68 22.60 5.84 1.85   3.000  0.99 9.1
 EN-214 MG-490 100 217 80 3.81 3000 2048 0.005175 59 8.6 26.8
   11.30 24.50 9.04 2.84   5.823  0.97 13
 EN-214 MG-4120 132 256 120 5.71 3000 2048 0.007458 72 10.5 37
   14.90 28.90 13.56 4.26   8.4  1.19 16.8
* Rated Speed = Maximum Operating Speed
lb-in 20 40 60 80 100 120 140